

**ATTACHMENT 1**

**TO MS - 944 ( PROPOSAL AND CONTRACT MS - 944 )**

County: Butler

**Municipality:** Buffalo Township

Project Number: 2026

**LOCATION OF WORK:**

**SEE WORK SHEETS**

WIEST ASPHALT PRODUCTS

**THIS PORTION TO BE COMPLETED  
BY THE MUNICIPALITY**

**DESCRIPTION OF WORK:**

- Mill Asphalt Surface
- Place Asphalt Wearing Course, 9.5mm
- Place Asphalt Binder Course, 19mm

**ESCALATOR CLAUSE:**( if adopted by Municipality.)

N/A

ADT's < 1000

[illegible]

**\* DESCRIPTION:**

**MUST include ADT on wearing surfaces  
USE OF CUTBACK ASPHALT IS PROHIBITED  
BETWEEN MAY 1st AND OCTOBER 31st, EXCEPT  
AS NOTED IN BULLETIN NO. 25.  
FOR OPTION OR PHASE BIDS THE TOTALS FOR  
EACH MUST BE INCLUDED.**

|                                        |            |
|----------------------------------------|------------|
| SUBTOTAL FROM OTHER ATTACHMENTS        |            |
| BID TOTAL FOR A NON OPTION / PHASE BID | 188,290.08 |
| OPTION 1 OR PHASE 1 BID TOTAL          |            |
| OPTION 2 OR PHASE 2 BID TOTAL          |            |
| OPTION 3 OR PHASE 3 BID TOTAL          |            |

**ATTACHMENT 1**

TO MS - 944 ( PROPOSAL AND CONTRACT MS - 944 )

County: Butler

Municipality: Buffalo Township

Project Number: 2026

LOCATION OF WORK:  
SEE WORK SHEETS

SHIELDS ASPHALT PAVING

THIS PORTION TO BE COMPLETED  
BY THE MUNICIPALITY

DESCRIPTION OF WORK:

- Mill Asphalt Surface
- Place Asphalt Wearing Course, 9.5mm
- Place Asphalt Binder Course, 19mm

**ESCALATOR CLAUSE:**( if adopted by Municipality.)

N/A

ADT's < 1000

[illegible]



